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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Justin Gindlesperger   M 30-39        1/8    5:36     1:13:23
2     John Ngigi             M 30-39        2/8    5:44     1:15:11
3     Michael Kaeser         M 20-29        1/3    6:24     1:23:46
4     Bruce Stowell          M 60-69        1/3    6:29     1:24:51
5     Vicki Boyer            F 40-49       1/10    6:41     1:27:36
6     John Varner            M 40-49        1/5    6:45     1:28:26
7     Robert Bain            M 40-49        2/5    7:05     1:32:50
8     Mike Davis             M 50-59        1/6    7:06     1:32:56
9     Bailey McCoy           F 20-29        1/5    7:09     1:33:38
10    Suzanne Ray            F 60-69        1/2    7:11     1:34:06
11    Elise Dixon            F 30-39       1/21    7:13     1:34:32
12    Shannon Schiavone      F 40-49       2/10    7:15     1:34:58
13    Betsy Davis            F 30-39       2/21    7:29     1:37:58
14    Larry Hunt             M 50-59        2/6    7:30     1:38:21
15    Lexie Miller           F 30-39       3/21    7:31     1:38:27
16    Alan Watson            M 01-14        1/1    7:34     1:39:12
17    Melyssa Glatte         F 40-49       3/10    7:35     1:39:15
18    Scott Nelson           M 40-49        3/5    7:35     1:39:19
19    Jed Ledesma            M 30-39        3/8    7:41     1:40:39
20    Tishena Ford           F 20-29        2/5    7:56     1:43:55
21    Robert Trottmann       M 50-59        3/6    7:56     1:43:57
22    Paul Gunn              M 30-39        4/8    7:58     1:44:18
23    Dick Booth             M 60-69        2/3    8:01     1:44:58
24    Bob Bath               M 40-49        4/5    8:03     1:45:32
25    Lucy Ohlsen            F 20-29        3/5    8:10     1:46:53
26    Douglas Merritt        M 50-59        4/6    8:13     1:47:38
27    Summer Gunn            F 30-39       4/21    8:25     1:50:22
28    Ally Ward              F 15-19        1/4    8:27     1:50:38
29    Lee Ekkart             F 50-59        1/7    8:28     1:50:54
30    Megan Frost            F 30-39       5/21    8:29     1:51:02
31    Mauricio Villa         M 20-29        2/3    8:34     1:52:19
32    Brian Johnson          M 30-39        5/8    8:39     1:53:24
33    Stephanie Thompson     F 30-39       6/21    8:43     1:54:07
34    Eve Randolph           F 30-39       7/21    8:45     1:54:37
35    Regina Castellon       F 30-39       8/21    8:49     1:55:28
36    Clara Nieves           F 30-39       9/21    8:50     1:55:39
37    Eric Nusbaum           M 40-49        5/5    8:54     1:56:31
38    Rebekah Mitchell       F 20-29        4/5    9:00     1:57:59
39    Juan Ulloa             M 30-39        6/8    9:02     1:58:22
40    Lisa Solomon           F 40-49       4/10    9:03     1:58:33
41    Richelle Marshall      F 30-39      10/21    9:03     1:58:34
42    Marissa Maurer         F 20-29        5/5    9:04     1:58:47
43    Jesse Perez            M 20-29        3/3    9:08     1:59:35
44    Heath Lerew            M 30-39        7/8    9:08     1:59:44
45    Marcelina Delgadillo   F 15-19        2/4    9:10     2:00:10
46    Janet Hart             F 50-59        2/7    9:16     2:01:20
47    Lisa Bain              F 40-49       5/10    9:22     2:02:47
48    Stepanie Miller        F 30-39      11/21    9:25     2:03:25
49    Jami Claborn           F 30-39      12/21    9:26     2:03:30
50    Beth Martin            F 30-39      13/21    9:27     2:03:53
51    Vicki Roe              F 50-59        3/7    9:27     2:03:53
52    Jenny Jessee           F 30-39      14/21    9:28     2:03:58
53    Deanne Sharp           F 40-49       6/10    9:28     2:03:58
54    Ryan Mulkins           M 30-39        8/8    9:32     2:04:48
55    Lucy Lesina            F 40-49       7/10    9:32     2:04:58
56    Allex Bachtell         F 15-19        3/4    9:36     2:05:49
57    Alanna Lee             F 15-19        4/4    9:36     2:05:49
58    John Butler            M 50-59        5/6    9:38     2:06:08
59    Hawley Puett           F 30-39      15/21    9:44     2:07:24
60    Holly Lidey            F 40-49       8/10    9:47     2:08:14
61    Angela Kremp           F 30-39      16/21    9:51     2:09:05
62    Karen Baas             F 30-39      17/21    9:55     2:09:48
63    Brianne Kleiner        F 30-39      18/21    9:57     2:10:16
64    Maralee Sheadel        F 30-39      19/21   10:00     2:11:01
65    Michelle Gordon        F 40-49       9/10   10:09     2:13:02
66    Nan Silver             F 50-59        4/7   10:13     2:13:47
67    Jeffrey Rosas          M 50-59        6/6   10:14     2:14:09
68    Lilia Caballero        F 50-59        5/7   10:17     2:14:48
69    John Stotts            M 60-69        3/3   10:21     2:15:36
70    Jen Wilkinson          F 40-49      10/10   10:26     2:16:37
71    Julie Hunt             F 50-59        6/7   10:56     2:23:16
72    Peggy Baker            F 50-59        7/7   10:56     2:23:16
73    Bea Frankland          F 60-69        2/2   11:16     2:27:31
74    Tammy Belau            F 30-39      20/21   11:31     2:30:58
75    Amy Reed               F 30-39      21/21   12:01     2:37:30
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